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IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES

STACI BURK, PETITIONER,

v.

DOUG DUCEY, ET AL„ RESPONDENTS.

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

It is hereby certified that all parties required to be served have been served with 
copies of the PETITION FOR A WRIT OF CERTIORARI BEFORE JUDGMENT, 

via email and first-class mail, postage prepaid, this 3rd day of March, 2021.

[See Attached Service List]

As required by Supreme Court Rule 33.1(h), I certify that the document contains 
8,883 words, excluding the parts of the document that are exempted by Supreme 

Court Rule 33.1(d). I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and
correct. Executed on March 3, 2021.

ReceivedStaci Burk
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ORIGINAL delivered to the Supreme Court of the United States this 3rd day of 
March, 2021;

CLERK OF THE SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES 
One First Street, N.E.
Washington, D.C. 20543

COPIES of the foregoing HAND DELIVERED this 3rd day of March;

Brett W. Johnson (ASB#021527)
Colin P. Ahler (ASB#023879)
Derek C. Flint (ASB#034392)
Ian R. Joyce (ASB#035806) 
b wj ohnson@swlaw. com 
cahler@swlaw.com 
dflint@swlaw.com 
ijoy ce@swla w. com 
SNELL & WILMER L.L.P.
One Arizona Center 400 E. Van Buren, Suite 1900 
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2202 
Telephone: (602) 382-6000 
Facsimile: (602) 382-6070

Attorneys for Defendant Governor

Thomas P. Liddy (ASB# 019384) 
Emily Craiger (ASB# 021728) 
Joseph I. Vigil (ASB# 018677) 
Joseph J. Branco (ASB# 031474) 
Joseph E. LaRue (ASB# 031348) 
Deputy County Attorneys 
liddy t@mcao. maricop a. gov 
cr aigere@mcao. maricop a. gov 
vigilj@mcao.maricopa.gov 
brancoj@mcao.maricopa.gov 
laruej@mcao .maricop a. gov 
CIVIL SERVICES DIVISION 
225 West Madison Street 
Phoenix, Arizona 85003 
Telephone (602) 506-8541 
Facsimile (602) 506-4317 
ca-civilmaiIbox@mcao. maricop a. gov
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Attorneys for Maricopa County Defendants

Roopali H. Desai (ASB# 024295)
D. Andrew Gaona (ASB# 028414)
Kristen Yost (ASB# 034052) 
rdesai@cblawyers.com 
agaona@cblawyers.com 
COPPERSMITH BROCKELMAN PLC 
2800 North Central Avenue, Suite 1900 
Phoenix, Arizona 85004 
Telephone (602) 381-5478
Attorneys for Defendant Secretary of State Katie Hobbs
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